
New Hampshire's Continuous Improvement Practitioners  
 

State Agencies   
   
Department of Administrative Services 

Bill  Armstrong william.armstrong@nh.gov  

Kim  France kimberly.france@nh.gov 

Kate McGovern mary.mcgovern@nh.gov  

Michael  Moranti Michael.Moranti@nh.gov 

   

Department of Information Technology  
Todd Ringelberg Todd.Ringelberg@doit.nh.gov 

   

Department of Employment Security   

Renee Carboni renee.m.carboni@nhes.nh.gov  

Erika Randmere Erika.Randmere@nhes.nh.gov  

   

Department of Environmental Services  
Tim Drew Timothy.Drew@des.nh.gov 

Dan Hrobak Daniel.Hrobak@des.nh.gov 

Muriel  Lajoie Muriel.Lajoie@des.nh.gov  

Bob  Minicucci Robert.Minicucci@des.nh.gov   

Vince  Perelli Vincent.Perelli@des.nh.gov   

Carolyn  Russell carolyn.russell@des.nh.gov  

   

Department of Health & Human Services 

Bill Baggeroer william.baggeroer@dhhs.state.nh.us  

Heather Barto hbarto@dhhs.state.nh.us  

Debora Barton dbarton@dhhs.state.nh.us   

Melody Braley MBraley@dhhs.state.nh.us  

Maureen Collopy  MACollopy@dhhs.state.nh.us  

Jill  Fournier jfournier@dhhs.state.nh.us  

Jonathan Gallo Jonathan.V.Gallo@dhhs.state.nh.us  

Sharyn Goddard sharyn.goddard@dhhs.state.nh.us  

Laura  Holmes lholmes@dhhs.state.nh.us  

James Kirby James.Kirby@dhhs.state.nh.us  

Denise Krol denise.m.krol@dhhs.state.nh.us 

John  MacPhee John.S.MacPhee@dhhs.state.nh.us  

Kathy Minaert  KMinaert@dhhs.state.nh.us   

Richard  Regan richard.r.regan@dhhs.state.nh.us  

Michelle Ricco Jonas mrricco@dhhs.state.nh.us  

Jillian  Schenck  jillian.r.schenck@dhhs.state.nh.us  

Lori  Weaver LWeaver@dhhs.state.nh.us  

JoAnne Miles JoAnne.E.Miles@dhhs.state.nh.us 

   

Department of Labor  

Laura  Olson  LOlson@labor.state.nh.us  

   

Liquor Commission  
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New Hampshire's Continuous Improvement Practitioners  
 

State Agencies   
 
Department of Resources and Economic Development  

   
 
Department of Revenue   

Diane  Dawson Diane.Dawson@DRA.NH.GOV  

Melissa  Rollins Melissa.Rollins@dra.nh.gov 

   

Department of Safety  

Roberta  Bourque Roberta.bourque@dos.nh.gov  

Danny  Caudle dcaudle@desc.nh.gov  

Bob  Christensen rchristensen@e911.nh.gov  

Shelley Marshall smarshall@e911.nh.gov 

Jeff  Phillips Jeffrey.Phillips@dos.nh.gov  

Paul  Raymond  Paul.Raymond@dos.nh.gov 

Christopher Rousseau Chris.rousseau@dos.nh.gov  

Michelle Thibeault Michelle.Thibeault@dos.nh.gov 

Christopher  Wagner Christopher.wagner@dos.nh.gov  

   

Department of Transportation   
Jen  Graf  JGraf@dot.state.nh.us  

Melodie Esterberg  MEsterberg@dot.state.nh.us  

Steve Ireland sireland@dot.state.nh.us  

Angela Linke ALinke@dot.state.nh.us 

Michelle Marshall MEMarshall@dot.state.nh.us  

Bill  Oldenberg woldenburg@dot.state.nh.us  

Ansel Sanborn asanborn@dot.state.nh.us  

Tricia L. Schoeneck Lambert TLambert@dot.state.nh.us  

Joesph Shoemaker jshoemaker@dot.state.nh.us  

   

Treasury  

Richard  Bowen rbowen@treasury.state.nh.us  

   

   

NH Army National Guard   

Heath  Huffman Heath.d.huffman.mil@mail.mil  

Melinda  Morin melinda.a.morin.mil@mail.mil  

Jason  Siudut jason.p.siudut.mil@mail.mil  

  

Judicial Branch   

Allison Cook ACook@courts.state.nh.us  

Yvonne  McAllister  ymcallister@courts.state.nh.us  

   

University of New Hampshire 

Dagmar Vlahos Dagmar.Vlahos@unh.edu  
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New Hampshire's Continuous Improvement Practitioners  
 

State Agencies   
Municipal   

Samantha Rodgerson samantha.rodgerson@rochesternh.net  

 
 

Non-Profit Organizations   
Melody  Bjorkman Community Bridges mbjorkman@communitybridgesnh.org  

Jen Cook Community Bridges jcook@communitybridgesnh.org  

Sarah Dezainde Gateways Community Services sdezainde@gatewayscs.org  

Barbara Didona The Moore Center barbara.didona@moorecenter.org  

Bethany  Earls The Moore Center Bethany.Earls@moorecenter.org  

Sarah Elechko The Moore Center Sarah.Elechko@moorecenter.org  

Danielle Fuller Gateways Community Services dfuller@gatewayscs.org  

Tom Harrington Community Bridges tharrington@communitybridgesnh.org  

Roxanne Hilson Gateways Community Services rhilson@gatewayscs.org  

David Jenkins The Moore Center david.jenkins@moorecenter.org  

Cathy King  One Sky Services C.King@oneskyservices.org  

Tracey Lonergan  Community Bridges tlonergan@communitybridgesnh.org  

Noel  Marcoux Gateways Community Services nmarcoux@gatewayscs.org  

Mindy Pond Gateways Community Services mpond@gatewayscs.org  

Linda Paquette New Futures LPaquette@new-futures.org  

Carole Poulin Gateways Community Services cpoulin@gatewayscs.org  

Mary Beth Smaha Gateways Community Services mbsmaha@gatewayscs.org  

Rae Tanguay  Community Bridges rtanguay@communitybridgesnh.org  

Dotty Treisner Community Supports Network, Inc. dtreisner@csni.org  
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